Ohio State Wild Bunch Championship 2025
Who’s Coming as of 9/23/2025!

If you don’t see someone you’re wanting to shoot with, remind them to get their application in!

Alias

Bad Brass
Blastin' Brad
Boonie Young
Broke Knee Dan
Broke N West
Colt Persnickety
Harry Yount

Kid Kcid

Long Barrel Cheryl
Owl Eye Olga
Paparazzi Pahl
Sinola Kid
Woody Shootem

SASS #
84355
90942
110849
110055
20185
109028
19820
81129
109029
94036
109230
30558
24816

State
M
OH
OH
OH
M
OH
OH
OH
OH
ND
OH
M
OH

Category

Senior Men Modern
Men Traditional
Men Traditional
Senior Men Modern
Senior Men Modern
Men Modern

Men Traditional
Senior Men Modern
Lady Modern
Senior Lady Tradional
Men Modern

Men Modern

Men Modern



