Ohio State Wild Bunch Championship 2025 Who's Coming as of 9/23/2025!

If you don't see someone you're wanting to shoot with, remind them to get their application in!

Alias	SASS#	State	Category
Bad Brass	84355	MI	Senior Men Modern
Blastin' Brad	90942	ОН	Men Traditional
Boonie Young	110849	ОН	Men Traditional
Broke Knee Dan	110055	ОН	Senior Men Modern
Broke N West	20185	MI	Senior Men Modern
Colt Persnickety	109028	ОН	Men Modern
Harry Yount	19820	ОН	Men Traditional
Kid Kcid	81129	ОН	Senior Men Modern
Long Barrel Cheryl	109029	ОН	Lady Modern
Owl Eye Olga	94036	ND	Senior Lady Tradional
Paparazzi Pahl	109230	ОН	Men Modern
Sinola Kid	30558	MI	Men Modern
Woody Shootem	24816	ОН	Men Modern